BLACK COCKATOO

DRINKS LIST



BLACK COCKATOO

COCKTAILS

CLASSICS

NEGRONI 24
Naught Australian Dry Gin, Campari, Antica Formula, Orange

CHAMPAGNE & CAVIAR 24
Ideé Fixe & Aperol Caviar

HENRIETTA 24
Naught Australian Dry Gin, Campari, St Germain, Lime, Simple Syrup, Egg White, Campari Dust

CRUNCHIE OLD FASHIONED 24
Buffalo Trace, Creme De Cacao, Kahlua, Honey Syrup, Chocolate Bitters, Crunchie

SALTED CARAMEL CARAJILLO 24
Licor 43, Ojala Tequila, Espresso, Orange Bitters, Salted Caramel

MISS AMERICAN PIE 24
Buffalo Trace, Apple Brandy, Apple & Cinnamon, Lemon, Apple Schnapps

LEMON MYRTLE BEES KNEES 24
Naught Australian Gin, Barenjiager, Lemon, Beechworth Honey, Lemon Myrtle

MANDARIN DREAM 24
Ojala Tequila, Aperol, Mandarin, Coconut Cream, Lime

STRAWBERRY GUM & YUZU MARGARITA 24
Ojala Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Strawberry Gum



SPRITZ

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Orange

CAMPARI SPRITZ
Campari, Prosecco, Soda, Orange

HUGO SPRITZ
St Germain, Prosecco, Soda, Rosemary, Mint

SORRENTO SPRITZ
Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda, Lemon

MARGARITA’S

MARGARITA
Ojala Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime

JALAPENO MARGARITA
Jalapeno Infused Ojala Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime

KAFFIR LIME MARGARITA
Kaffir Lime Infused Ojala Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime

MARTINT'S

ESPRESSO MARTINI
1805 Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso

LEMON TWIST MARTINI
1805 Vodka or Naught Australian Dry Gin

DIRTY MARTINI
1805 Vodka or Naught Australian Dry Gin

OLIVE WASH

GREY GOOSE ALTIUS MARTINI
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BLACK COCKATOO

CHAMPAGNE &
SPARKLING

‘22 IDEE FIXE BRUT
Margaret River, WA

‘23 IDEE FIXE BRUT ROSE
Margaret River, WA

NV PIERRE GIMONNET & FILS
BLANC DE BLANCS
Champagne, FR

NV PIERRE GIMONNET & FILS
ROSE DE BLANCS
Champagne, FR

NV LOUIS ROEDERER
COLLECTION 243
Champagne, FR

‘09 POL ROGER BRUT
Champagne, FR

13 POL ROGER BRUT
Champagne, FR

‘12 POL ROGER BRUT ROSE
Champagne, FR

‘08 TAITTINGER COMTES
Champagne, FR

15 POL ROGER
SIR WINSTON CHURCHILL
Champagne, FR

13 LOUIS ROEDERER
CRISTAL
Champagne, FR

WINE LIST
25|95
| SAUVIGNON BLANC
95 22 OPAWA 14 | 56
Marlborough, NZ
210 ‘21 TAI NUI 64
Marlborough, NZ
‘18 OPAWA 90
210 Marlborough, NZ
17 THE PAPER NAUTILUS 95
Marlborough, NZ
250
300
PINOT GRIS
600 ‘24 BROKENWOOD 15] 60
Beechworth, VIC
750 ‘25 RED CLAW 65
Mornington Peninsula, VIC
1200 ‘21 VALLI VINEYARDS 90
Central Otago, NZ
1200 20 FAMILLE HUGEL 110
Alsace, FR
1450



WHITES

CHARDONNAY

‘23 LANGMEIL HIGH ROAD
Eden Valley, SA

21 CREDARO KINSHIP
Margaret River, WA

22 HEGGIES ESTATE
Barossa Valley, SA

22 PALLISER ESTATE
Martinborough, NZ

"22 VASSE FELIX PREMIER
Maragret River, WA

22 WILLIAM FEVRE
PETIT CHABLIS
Burgundy, FR

23 DOMAINE JEAN DEFAIX
CHABLIS
Burgundy, FR

21 PALLISER ESTATE
OM SANTI VINEYARD
Martinborough, NZ

16 CHATEAU DE CHAMIREY
MERCUREY BLANC
Burgundy, FR

19 VASSE FELIX
HEYTESBURY
Margaret River, WA

23 JOSEPH FAIVELEY
CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET
Burgundy, FR

19 WILLIAM FEVRE
MONTEE DE TONNERRE
CHABLIS PREMIER CRU
Burgundy, FR

17] 68

70

75

95

100

105

140

170

180

210

400

455

WHITES

RIESLING

"24 RIESLINGFREAK NO.3
Clare Valley, SA

24 PEWSEY VALE ESTATE
Eden Valley, SA

22 PEWSEY VALE ESTATE
Eden Valley, SA

"24 PALLISER ESTATE
Martinborough, NZ

‘24 FROGMORE CREEK
Coal River Valley, TAS

"25 RIESLINGFREAK NO.2
Eden Valley, SA

‘23 PEWSEY VALE ESTATE
1961 BLOCK
Eden Valley, SA

24 FALLEN GIANTS
Grampians, VIC

JOSEPH CHROMY ZDAR
Relbia, TAS

"23 JIM BARRY 'FLORITA’
Clare Valley, SA

WHITE VARIETALS

22 RUNNING WITH BULLS
ALBARINO
Barossa Valley, SA

18 YALUMBA VOIGNIER
Eden Valley, SA

‘21 JIM BARRY ASSYRTIKO
Clare Valley, SA

20 ANTINORI TENUTA
GUADO AL TASSO
VERMENTINO
Tuscany, IT

16 | 64

52

65

68

72

75

80

90

110

135

65

72

80

90



ROSE

‘23 YANGARRA ESTATE
‘CIRCLE’
McLaren Vale, SA

18 PALLISER ESTATE
Martinborough, NZ

‘21 TAR & ROSES
SANGIOVESE ROSE
Nagambie, VIC

‘23 MAISON SAINT AIX
Provence, FR

REDS

15| 60

64

68

70

PINOT NOIR

22 PALLISER ESTATE
PENCARROW
Martinborough, NZ

‘21 PALLISER ESTATE
PENCARROW
Martinborough, NZ

‘22 PALLISER ESTATE
Martinborough, NZ

20 PALLISER ESTATE
Martinborough, NZ

23 YABBY LAKE SV
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

19 TARRAWARRA ESTATE
RESERVE
Yarra Valley, VIC

‘23 FELTON RD
BANNOCKBURN
Central Otago, NZ

‘21 BROKENWOOD
INDIGO VINEYARD
Beechworth, VIC

21 PALLISER ESTATE SV
HUA NUI
Martinborough, NZ

18 MT DIFFICULTY
PIPECLAY TERRACE SV
Central Otago NZ

17] 68

75

110

135

150

180

180

210

230

240

REDS

17 NAUTILUS ESTATE
CLAY HILLS
Marlborough, NZ

17 MOUNT DIFFICULTY
LONG GULLY
Central Otago, NZ

‘21 JOSEPH FAIVELEY
CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY
Burgundy, FR

‘21 JOSEPH FAIVELEY
VOSNE-ROMANEE
Burgundy, FR

240

300

390

400

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

23 VASSE FELIX FILIUS
Margaret River, WA

‘20 DANDELION VINEYARD
McLaren Vale, SA

‘22 YALUMBA THE CIGAR
Coonawarra, SA

‘20 BLEASDALE FRANK POTTS
Langhorne Creek, SA

20 VASSE FELIX PREMIER
Margaret River, WA

SHIRAZ

‘23 HEATHCOTE MAIL COACH
Heathcote, VIC

21 YALUMBA SHIRAZ
Barossa Valley, SA

‘22 DANDELION FIREHAWK
McLaren Vale, SA

‘21 FOREST HILL ‘BLOCK 9’
Forest Hill, VIC

22 JOHN DUVAL ‘ANNEXUS’
Barossa Valley, SA

17 E.GUIGAL HERMITAGE

Rhone, FR

13 JIM BARRY ‘THE ARMAGH’

Clare Valley, SA

16 | 64

72

75

85

120

16 | 64

68

95

128

135

185

580



RED VARIETALS

"21 VITICOLTORI SENESI
ARETINI CHIANTI
Tuscany, IT

19 CATENA ZAPATA MALBEC
Mendoza, AR

‘21 ALLLEGRINI VALPOLICELLA
Fumane, IT

16 YALUMBA THE SIGNATURE
CABERNET /SHIRAZ

Barossa Valley, SA

14 ADRIANNA VINEYARD
FORTUNA TARRAE ‘MALBEC
Mendoza, AR

15 PAOLO SCAVINO BRIC
DEL FIASCO NEBBIOLO
Piedmont, IT

20 VASSE FELIX TOM CULLITY

CABERNET SAUVIGNON MALBEC

Margaret River, WA

18 DOMAINE VIEUX
TELEGRAPHE GSM
Rhone, FR

13 YALUMBA THE CALEY
CABERNET /SHIRAZ
Coonawarra & Barossa, SA

17 CHATEAU DE BEAUCASTEL
GSM MAGNUM
Rhone, FR

62

75

78

180

280

450

460

650

700

1020

DESSERT WINES

‘24 VASSE FELIX
CANE CUT SEMILLON
Margaret River, WA

65

23 VASSE FELIX 75
CANE CUT SEMILLON
Margaret River, WA

NV VALDESPINO ‘CREAM 90
SHERRY PEDRO XIMENEZ’

Jerez de la Frontera, SP
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